
The following table illustrates CNA Surety's holiday closures for 2022. 
Times listed indicate local time. 

HOLIDAY 
DATE 

OBSERVED 
DAY 

OFFICES 
CLOSED 

New Year’s Day 01/03/2022 Monday All Day 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 01/17/2022 Monday All Day 

Presidents Day 02/21/2022 Monday All Day 

Friday Before Memorial Day 05/27/2022 Friday 12:30 p.m. 

Memorial Day 05/30/2022 Monday All Day 

Juneteenth 06/20/2022 Monday All Day 

Independence Day 07/04/2022 Monday All Day 

Friday Before Labor Day 09/02/2022 Friday 12:30 p.m. 

Labor Day 09/05/2022 Monday All Day 

Day Before Thanksgiving 11/23/2022 Wednesday 12:30 p.m. 

Thanksgiving Day 11/24/2022 Thursday All Day 

Day After Thanksgiving 11/25/2022 Friday All Day 

Christmas Day 12/26/2022 Monday All Day 

New Year’s Day  01/02/2023 Monday All Day 

2022 Holiday Schedule 

https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=35d6e96c-56c9-4924-9ef2-dd2ee1e1d560
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=6426721a-9596-4078-8543-d326ba3b2705
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=379ae41d-5c63-4ad0-ab5d-2247c170bd24
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=f57879ee-f33a-4528-8a18-fe74cbb93290
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=5162026f-c104-4701-82f9-903aca135dbd
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=df040957-2fb5-4df5-b1db-a76a15e1d306
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=85d68ceb-123d-482a-b886-6dc84f480d6e
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=718c2e64-5813-4ebf-b8f3-eb6fdd545ccf
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=83967087-aa88-424b-a298-57bd299fc707
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=f02adf54-5b1f-4091-819f-7754dc4e7232
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=8df99c2e-fc78-418e-a955-8894c90cd3be
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=f3788ab7-d45b-4bc4-980d-c0141f8e31b8
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=807b11a3-36cb-4159-bd10-47e93b2ee887
https://connections.cna.com/communities/calendar/ical/calendar?eventInstUuid=20210159f5-14b5-4e21-ae48-e0ff53080445

